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BBA, Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

27-05-2025 Tuesday 20BBA102 Computer Applications 

29-05-2025 Thursday CBCS104 Air Pollution Control 

02-06-2025 Monday CBCS103 Indian History and Culture 

04-06-2025 Wednesday 20BBA104 Principles of Management 

06-06-2025 Friday 20BBA101 Business Environment 

09-06-2025 Monday 20BBA103 Business Mathematics 

11-06-2025 Wednesday 20BBA105 Accounting for Management 

13-06-2025 Friday 20BBA106 Micro Economics 

16-06-2025 Monday AECC101 Fundamentals of English 

17-06-2025 Tuesday CBCS105 Python Programming 

 

 

BBA, Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

22-05-2025 Thursday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

26-05-2025 Monday VACC203 Fine Arts 

28-05-2025 Wednesday CBCS202 Introduction to Social Work 

28-05-2025 Wednesday CBCS203 Web Design Fundamentals 

06-06-2025 Friday 20BBA201 Fundamentals of Business 

16-06-2025 Monday 20BBA202 Business Laws 

19-06-2025 Thursday 20BBA203 Business Statistics 

21-06-2025 Saturday 20BBA204 Management Information System 

23-06-2025 Monday 20BBA205 Financial Accounting 

25-06-2025 Wednesday 20BBA206 Macro Economics 
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BBA, Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

21-05-2025 Wednesday 21BBAMM01 Consumer Behavior 

23-05-2025 Friday 21BBAMM02 Service Marketing 

28-05-2025 Wednesday 21BBA301 Financial Management 

30-05-2025 Friday 21BBA302 Principles of Marketing 

30-05-2025 Friday CBCS503 Human Rights 

02-06-2025 Monday 21BBA304 Principles of HRM 

03-06-2025 Tuesday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

04-06-2025 Wednesday 21BBAFM01 Financial System & Markets 

05-06-2025 Thursday 21BBA303 Cost Accounting 

09-06-2025 Monday 21BBAHR01 HR Planning & Recruitment 

09-06-2025 Monday CBCS307 3D Printing Technology 

11-06-2025 Wednesday VAC302 Human Values and Ethics 

16-06-2025 Monday CBCS303 App Development 

21-06-2025 Saturday VAC301 Physical Education - II 

21-06-2025 Saturday VACC202 Vedic Mathematics 

 

 

BBA, Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-05-2025 Monday 21BBA401 Business Research Methodology 

13-06-2025 Friday 21BBAHR04 Training & Development 

16-06-2025 Monday 21BBAHR03 Employees Empowerment 

18-06-2025 Wednesday 21BBA402 Business Ethics 

21-06-2025 Saturday 22BBA403 / 21BBA403 Business Taxation 

23-06-2025 Monday 21BBA404 Organization Behavior 
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BBA, Semester-V 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-05-2025 Monday AECC501 Disaster Risk Management 

28-05-2025 Wednesday 22BBA501 Production & Operation Management 

30-05-2025 Friday 22BBAMM05 Brand Management 

30-05-2025 Friday 22BBAFM05 Fundamentals of Derivatives 

30-05-2025 Friday 22BBAHR05 Talent Management 

02-06-2025 Monday 22BBAMM06 Digital Marketing 

02-06-2025 Monday 22BBAFM06 Management Accounting 

04-06-2025 Wednesday 22BBAMM07 Sales & Distribution Management 

04-06-2025 Wednesday 22BBAFM07 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 

06-06-2025 Friday 22BBA502 E - Commerce for Business 

09-06-2025 Monday 22BBA503 International Business 
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